

C.N.R.-WBBD16-000861-2023

19/01/2023

All the 07 accused are present.

Heard. Considered.

Fix- 25.04.23 for Charge.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159